1828H0 : "ON Buime.q Z o | abeyd 02/L1/6 : 9eq
919 T'¢ LSNVYHX3 AT : MaIA papojdx3 3-€566€00-NO : UoIsIAy

S140ddNns
d01viavy Ol

(/]2

(3INON3 HLIM 31TddnS)
13)svo

Y3OUVHI
oqinl oL

4 410"



EXPLODED VIEW: EV EXHAUST 3.4L G16

DRAWING #: 0H8781 GROUP
ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0H8779 1 ASSY, 3.4L G16 EXHAUST
2 G022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
3 G042907 8 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 C8.8
4 G051713 2 WASHER FLAT M5
(1)5 A0000910060 2 ST03 BRACKET MUFFLER MTG
6 (049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5
7 G022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
8 0G3770 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 737MM (NOT SHOWN)
9 (052618 2 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 12 C8.8
10 0E8643 1 MUFFLER, A GRP W/ DRAIN
11 G067989 3 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
12 0J7569 1 HEAT SHIELD 3.4L G16 TURBO
13 0C4114A 2 CLAMP MUFFLER BAND
14 0C3433 2 CLAMP BAND 2.0"
15 G058623 2 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.75
16 0H8775A 1 EXHAUST TUBE 3.4L G16
17 0C3113A 1 TUBE ELBOW 90 2.5" FLARED
18 0A5215A 1 FLEX PIPE 2"
19 059902A 1 RAINCAP 2.50/2.69

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
(1) SHEET METAL PARTS LISTED IN THE BOM TABLE, PRIOR TO 1/1/16, ARE REPRESENTING GENERIC PARTS (NO COLOR) :

* MANUFACTURING: FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR REFER TO SAP BOM.

* CUSTOMER: WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS ENTER BASE NUMBER (FIRST 6 DIGITS ONLY)
IN THE SYSTEM FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR (FOR REFERENCE SEE GUIDELINE 0H7169).

REVISION: CN-0039953-E Page 2 of 2
DATE: 9/21/20



